Egenskaper

Artnr.

Parter, antal
WLL 45-60°
WLL, 0-45°
WLL

EWL
Provbelastning
Sékerhetsfaktor
Markning
Standard

Varumarke

SVERO

KATTINGREDSKAP-403, 4-PART,
10MM 1M

Art nr.8-40310-1

8-40310-1

4

4750

6700
6700 kg

]

10000

4:1

CE, WLL
SS-EN 818-4

SVERO
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